D

THE ) SPA

at LYRATH ESTATE

PRICE LIST



SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Treatment Duration
llluminating Facial 85 mins
The Warming Ginger Renewal 85 mins

Kerstin Florian Lavender Dreams 85 mins

Nordic Zen 85 mins

KERSTIN FLORIAN FACIALS
EXCLUSIVE TO LYRATH

Treatment Duration
Biomineral Facial 55 mins
Brightening Facial 55 mins
Advanced Repair Facial 55 mins

ELEMIS FACIALS

Treatment Duration
Pro-Glow Renewal Facial .

- 50 mins
Brilliance +
Elemis Pro Collagen Facial 55 mins
Elemis Firm & Lift Facial 55 mins
BIOTEC Facials 4 Facials
(Course of 4 or 6 )
are recommended) 6 Facials
MEDIKS8 FACIALS
Treatment Duration
Platinum Facial 55 mins
Deep Hydration Facial 55 mins

Calming Facial 55 mins

Price

€150

€160

€160

€160

Price

€130

€130

€130

Price

€130

€130

€130

€420
€620

Price
€130
€130
€130

MASSAGE TREATMENTS

Treatment Duration
Swedish Full Body Massage 55 mins

Magnesium Back & Scalp Massage 55 mins

Cancer Care Massage 55 mins

. 40 mins
Elemis Hot Stone Massage .

75 mins

Indian Head Massage 55 mins

Reflexology (subject to availability) 55 mins

Price
€130
€130

€130

€95
€150

€130

€115

FACE AND BODY COMBINATIONS

Treatment Duration
Elemis Face & Body Sensation 55 mins
Elemis Exotic Escape 100 mins

MATERNITY TREATMENTS

Treatment Duration
Maternity Massage 75 mins
Kerstin Florian Sensitive Facial 55 mins

Maternity Top-to-Toe Package 85 mins

Ultimate Pregnancy

Indulgence 120 mins

Price

€145

€180

Price

€150

€130

€160

€200



BEAUTY

Treatment Duration Price

Deluxe Spa Pedicure 50 mins €75

Danne Montague King - Medi Pedi
Medi Pedi 70 mins €85

UPGRADE: any pedicure to include a shellac polish for an
additional €15.

*Please make us aware at the time of booking if you have shellac or
gel polish that requires removal as this will require additional time.

DAY SPA PACKAGES

Treatment Description Price

Back, Neck & Shoulder

Couples Experience Massage (150 mins) €100pp
Full Body Massage
(180 mins) €10pp
Total Tranquillity 100 mins €180
QOasis Signature Spa Day 100 mins €180

SPA FACILITIES”

Treatment Description Price
Thermal Suite .

(included with a spa treatment) 120 mins €50pp
Rasual (Thermal Suite is ’

included for 1 hour with this) >0 mins €130pp

*These facilities are not advisable during pregnancy, or for people with high
blood pressure or those who have had recent surgery.

** Subject to two people sharing.

TIME FOR MEN

Treatment Duration Price
Bamboo Massage 55 mins €130
Elemis Total Time Out 120 mins €200

Prices are subject to change. Cancellation policy: 50% of the total booking
will be charged if cancelling or rescheduling under 48 hours. If under 24
hours notice is given then 100% of the booking will be charged.



T (056) 770 5841 | E Spa@lyrath.com www.lyrath.com | Opening Times 9-6pm






