

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Treatment	Duration	Price
Illuminating Facial	85 mins	€150
The Warming Ginger Renewal	85 mins	€160
Kerstin Florian Lavender Dreams	85 mins	€160
Nordic Zen	85 mins	€160

KERSTIN FLORIAN FACIALS **EXCLUSIVE TO LYRATH**

Treatment	Duration	Price
Biomineral Facial	55 mins	€130
Brightening Facial	55 mins	€130
Advanced Repair Facial	55 mins	€130

ELEMIS FACIALS

Treatment	Duration	Price
Pro-Glow Renewal Facial Brilliance +	50 mins	€130
Elemis Pro Collagen Facial	55 mins	€130
Elemis Firm & Lift Facial	55 mins	€130
BIOTEC Facials (Course of 4 or 6 are recommended)	4 Facials 6 Facials	€420 €620

MEDIK8 FACIALS

Treatment	Duration	Price
Platinum Facial	55 mins	€130
Deep Hydration Facial	55 mins	€130
Calming Facial	55 mins	€130

MASSAGE TREATMENTS

Treatment	Duration	Price
Swedish Full Body Massage	55 mins	€130
Magnesium Back & Scalp Massage	55 mins	€130
Cancer Care Massage	55 mins	€130
Elemis Hot Stone Massage	40 mins 75 mins	€95 €150
Indian Head Massage	55 mins	€130
Reflexology (subject to availability)	55 mins	€115

FACE AND BODY COMBINATIONS

Treatment	Duration	Price
Elemis Face & Body Sensation	55 mins	€145
Elemis Exotic Escape	100 mins	€180

MATERNITY TREATMENTS

Treatment	Duration	Price
Maternity Massage	75 mins	€150
Kerstin Florian Sensitive Facial	55 mins	€130
Maternity Top-to-Toe Package	85 mins	€160
Ultimate Pregnancy Indulgence	120 mins	€200

BEAUTY

Treatment	Duration	Price
Deluxe Spa Pedicure	50 mins	€75

Danne Montague King - Medi Pedi

Medi Pedi	70 min s	£0F
Medi Pedi	70 mins	€85

UPGRADE: any pedicure to include a shellac polish for an additional ≤ 15 .

*Please make us aware at the time of booking if you have shellac or gel polish that requires removal as this will require additional time.

DAY SPA PACKAGES

Treatment	Description	Price
Couples Experience	Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage (150 mins)	€100pp
	Full Body Massage (180 mins)	€150pp
Total Tranquillity	100 mins	€180
Oasis Signature Spa Day	100 mins	€180

SPA FACILITIES*

Treatment	Description	Price
Thermal Suite (included with a spa treatment)	120 mins	€50pp
Rasual (Thermal Suite is included for 1 hour with this)	50 mins	€130рр

^{*}These facilities are not advisable during pregnancy, or for people with high blood pressure or those who have had recent surgery.

TIME FOR MEN

Treatment	Duration	Price
Bamboo Massage	55 mins	€130
Elemis Total Time Out	120 mins	€200

Prices are subject to change. Cancellation policy: 50% of the total booking will be charged if cancelling or rescheduling under 48 hours. If under 24 hours notice is given then 100% of the booking will be charged.

^{**} Subject to two people sharing.

